
February 2026
Wednesday

4

8

15

Read Psalm 136:1
and thank God
for His love

22

Sunday

1

9

16

23

Monday

17

10

24

Tuesday

18

25

11

19

12

26

Thursday

5

20

13

27

Friday

6

14

28

21

Read Ephesians
3:17 and talk
about being
rooted in love

Saturday

72 3

John 3:16

For God so loved the world that
He gave His one and only Son,
that whoever believes in Him shall
not perish but have eternal life.”

Do something
helpful without
being asked

Say one thing you
love about each
family member

Read 1 Corinthians
13:4 and talk about
patience

Practice kind
words all day

Read Romans
8:38–39 and thank
God that His love
never ends

Pray for a
neighbor

Talk about one
way Jesus
showed love

Talk about loving
people who are
different

Donate toys,
clothes, or food
together.

Share
something that
brings you joy

Family gratitude
prayer for God’s
love

Pray for someone
in need

Leave an
encouraging note
for someone to
find.

Pray for help to
love like Jesus

Create a simple
card for a friend
add a Bible
verse. 

Say this out loud:
“God loves me just
the way I am.”

Pray for your
street or
neighborhood
while walking or
driving through it.

Write thank-you
notes for
teachers, helpers,
or church
volunteers.

 
Do one loving
thing for someone
at home.

Talk about how
love holds families
together.

End the day by
sharing how you
showed love today
and thank God for
the opportunity

Invite someone to
join you for a meal,
playdate, or
conversation.

Make a heart
shape with your
hands and show it
to a family member
every time you see
them today

Draw a heart and
write your family’s
names inside it. Talk
about how God’s

Watch or read the
news together and
choose one thing you
see to pray about as
a family.love holds your family

together.

Read Colossians
3:14.Draw a heart

and write “God
loves me” inside

FAMILY MINISTRY IS HELD EVERY SUNDAY
SUNDAY SCHOOL 930AM  WORSHIP SERVICE 11AM
WEDNESDAY 630PM-830PM


