

For God so loved the world that He gave His one and only Son, that whoever believes in Him shall not perish but have eternal life.”

John 3:16

# February 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Say one thing you love about each family member	2 Read Romans 8:38-39 and thank God that His love never ends	3 Talk about one way Jesus showed love	4 Draw a heart and write "God loves me" inside	5 Family gratitude prayer for God's love	6 Read Colossians 3:14. Talk about how love holds families together.	7 Do one loving thing for someone at home.
8 Read 1 Corinthians 13:4 and talk about patience	9 Practice kind words all day	10 Pray for a neighbor	11 Talk about loving people who are different	12 Share something that brings you joy	13 Pray for your street or neighborhood while walking or driving through it.	14 Make a heart shape with your hands and show it to a family member every time you see them today
15 Read Psalm 136:1 and thank God for His love	16 Leave an encouraging note for someone to find.	17 Pray for help to love like Jesus	18 Create a simple card for a friend add a Bible verse.	19 Say this out loud: "God loves me just the way I am."	20 Write thank-you notes for teachers, helpers, or church volunteers.	21 Read Ephesians 3:17 and talk about being rooted in love
22 Do something helpful without being asked	23 Pray for someone in need	24 Draw a heart and write your family's names inside it. Talk about how God's love holds your family together.	25 Watch or read the news together and choose one thing you see to pray about as a family.	26 End the day by sharing how you showed love today and thank God for the opportunity	27 Invite someone to join you for a meal, playdate, or conversation.	28 Donate toys, clothes, or food together.
<p>FAMILY MINISTRY IS HELD EVERY SUNDAY            SUNDAY SCHOOL 930AM WORSHIP SERVICE 11AM            WEDNESDAY 630PM-830PM</p>						